COGNOME NOME
595045

Ambrosin Moreno
Banaldo Alessandro
Baron Federico
Bazzega Mattia
Belluco Ivan
Bonato Luca
Bonino Mario
Brusco Nicolo'
Cavallaro Elia
Ceschi Bernini Paolo
Crosato Emanuele
Dalla Gassa Filippo
Dalla Pieta' Massimo
De Gasperi Fabio
Favaro Sebastiano
Flora Elisabetta
Franceschin Lara
Giorgini Diego
Gonzo Nicola
Granziero Andrea
Grasselli Stefano
Grassetto Stefano
Grigorcea Alexander
Grilli Marco

Guerra Luca

Lovato Daniele
Magrin Luca
Mandolo Andrea
Meneghetti Alessio
Menin Dario Alessio
Menza Lorenzo
Mularoni Nicola
Paolini Gianluca
Pasa Luca
Pegoraro Marco
Pinosio Riccardo
Pisani Giulia

Pizzi Deborah
Pressato Marta
Rinaldi Davide
Rosina Carlo Umberto
Santin Gabriele
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Scarparo Federico
Semenzato Luca
Simioni Veronica
Tronchin Luca
Vendruscolo Alessandro
Virgulin Marco

Zanetti Matia

Zanetti Mattia

Ziccardi Marco

560649
540620
595324

594833
560867
580382
560578
600560
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